Rang Name
1 Kozak Sabine
2 Rieberer-Murer Wiltrud
3 Petschnig Heidi
4 Tmoaschitz Helga
5 Winkler Antonia
6 Nissler Gerda
7 Passegger Rosalinde
8 Oberluggauer Anita
9 Gupper Annemarie
10 Quehenberger Maria
11 Gratzer Tanja
12 Walgram Irmgard
13 Schaunig Elfriede

Jo.

73
82
62
63
78
66
59
69
66
59
77

55

Verein/Ort

Kelag Energy Running Team
LSC Rennweg

DSG Maria Elend

LC Vitus St. Veit/Glan

SV Villach

ASV Maria Saal

ARBO ASKO RC Feld Am See
LAC-Wolfsberg

LT Techelsberg
BKL Land Kéarnten

Netto
01:13:49
01:14:56
01:16:43
01:17:42
01:22:24
01:24:27
01:27:49
01:29:37
01:33:48
01:38:40
01:41:18
01:42:36
01:56:17

min/km
06:25
06:31
06:40
06:45
07:10
07:21
07:38
07:48
08:09
08:35
08:49
08:55
10:07



Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km

1 Wieltschnig Silvio 73 Kolland Topsport Gaal 0:58:12 05:04

2 Stark Robert 69 LC Stokenboi 01:00:27 05:15

3 Kozak Erwin 64 01:01:48 05:22

4 Graschitz Daniel 90 01:01:57 05:23

5 Fister Gerald 78 LT Techelsberg 01:02:25 05:26

6 Pogelschek Martin 72 Kelag Energy Running Team 01:03:21 05:31

7 Pfeiffenberger Hubert 63 Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:03:54 05:33

8 Gubert Markus 72 ARBO ASKO Feld Am See 01:04:14 05:35

9 Pecjak Franz 71 BOSO Running Team 01:04:37 05:37
10 Oberluggauer Bernd 92 ARBO ASKO RC Feld Am See  01:05:48 05:43
11 Meizer Felix 81 01:05:56 05:44
12 Quehenberger Hans 54 01:06:39 05:48
13 Docke Max 90 ASKO Villach 01:06:54 05:49
14 Schreier Markus 83 KLC 01:07:50 05:54
15 Urbanek Stefan 72 01:07:55 05:54
16 Pichorner Herfried 63 LSC Rennweg Katschberg 01:08:30 05:57
17 Koren Christian 74 SC Hermagor 01:09:04 06:00
18 Buchacher Dieter 69 SGA Sirnitz 01:09:39 06:03
19 Zolle Andreas 73 SAC 01:10:18 06:07
20 Stolz Harald 76 Haxenclub Glanegg 01:10:29 06:08
21 Wernig Stefan 88 HSV Villach 01:10:36  06:08
22 Dujak Christian 72 LT Techelsberg 01:11:15 06:12
23 Skitek Tmoaz 75 KLC 01:11:34 06:13
24 Karisch Wolfgang 66 LT Techelsberg 01:12:12 06:17
25 Saringer Hubert 63 LSC Rennweg 01:12:32 06:18
26 Hebenstreit Eduard 63 LLC Vitus St. Veit/Glan 01:13:22 06:23
27 Weilmann Florian 96 LC Vitus St. Veit/Glan 01:13:38 06:24
28 Kadlec Paul 78 LC Villach 01:14:28 06:29
29 Weidmann Wolfgang 64 LC Vitus St. Veit/Glan 01:14:34 06:29
30 Kulnik Gerald 66 FREI Geist 01:15:37 06:35
31 Stampfer Gerhard 60 SC Bad Kleinkirchheim 01:15:43 06:35
32 Prach Michael 62 01:16:17 06:38
33 Kopp Arnold 68 LT Techelsberg 01:16:18 06:38
34 Tropper Erich 60 LV St. Margareten 01:16:34 06:39
35 Isopp Florian 86 01:16:52 06:41
36 Gruber Dietmar 70 01:16:52 06:41
37 Draxl Mario 66 01:17:48 06:46
38 Skitek Stefan 53 Tekaschki Forum 01:17:54 06:46
39 Kohlmaier Jirgen 71 01:18:49 06:51
40 Lipitz Ferdinand 77 01:19:06 06:53
41 Riepl Josef 60 01:19:45 06:56
42 Scherr Bruno 56 HSV Villach 01:19:48 06:56
43 Kranabetter Hans 58 TRI-Team Magdalensberg 01:20:25 07:00
44 Pudgar Alfred 54 LAC Wolfsberg 01:20:46 07:01
45 Melicha Josef 66 DSG Maria Elend 01:21:11 07:04
46 Hashold Joachim 77 01:21:32 07:05
47 Obersteiner Otto 64 LC-Altis Krappfeld 01:21:43 07:06
48 Gruber Heimo 68 01:22:25 07:10
49 Kezar Marian 81 LG Sudkéarnten 01:22:57 07:13
50 Unterweger Robert 76 01:23:14 07:14
51 Gupper Walter 63 LAC-Wolfsberg 01:23:28 07:15
52 Doujak Valentin 67 01:24:49 07:23
53 Walzl Hubert 59 LV St. Margareten 01:25:38 07:27
54 Godele Hubert 46 LC-Altis Krappfeld 01:27:07 07:35
55 Schreier Ginther 57 01:27:23 07:36
56 Wutte Toni 58 LV St. Margareten 01:27:30 07:37

57 Freithofnig Johannes 66 01:28:31 07:42



58 EdImann Siegfried
59 Lutzmayer Thomas
60 Vorwalder Alfred
61 Ogris Richard

62 Bichsner Rupert
63 Walgram Josef

64 Puschmann Siegmund
65 Pertl Karl

66 Makadi Csaba-Edy
67 Wang Thomas

68 Golja Anton

69 Jager Heinz

77
60
53
55
61
61
54
69
51
51
43

LC-Altis Krappfeld

KLC

LV St. Margareten

OAvV

HSC Hobby Sport Club

ASV Maria Saal

WSV Reichenau Turracherhthe

Kelag Energy Running Team
ASKO Villach
BLC Greifenburg

01:29:01
01:29:48
01:31:12
01:31:54
01:32:38
01:33:40
01:34:25
01:35:55
01:38:02
01:39:01
01:47:53
01:53:40

07:44
07:49
07:56
07:59
08:03
08:09
08:13
08:20
08:31
08:37
09:23
09:53



